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Specification 规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :  SDSYL-01 
外形尺寸 : 1220 * 700 * 1575  
上层笼 :  610 * 610 * 700            下层笼 :  610 * 820 * 700
接污盘 :  690 * 540 * 45               踏脚网片 : 690 * 545 * 10
上层笼门 :  530 * 480 * 8            下层门 :  530 * 690 * 8          

product model:   SDSYL-01 

overall dimensions:  1220 * 700 *1575  

Upper cage :  610 * 610 * 700                         lower cage:  610 * 820 * 700

drip tray:   690 * 540 * 45                                footrest mesh:  690 * 545 * 10

upper cage door:   530 * 480 * 8                     Lower cage door:  530 * 690 * 8          

常规犬笼L
Regular dog cage

深度 700



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYL-02
外形尺寸 : 1500 * 700 * 1575
上层笼 : 500 * 610 * 700
下层笼 : 750 * 820 * 700        

product model:   SDSYL-02 

overall dimensions:  1500 * 700 * 1575  

Upper cage : 500 * 610 * 700         

lower cage:  750 * 820 * 700

        

深度 700

五位犬笼L
Five grid dog cage

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYL-03
外形尺寸 : 1830 * 700 * 1575
上层笼 : 610 * 610 * 700
下层笼 : 610 * 820 * 700        

product model:   SDSYL-03 

overall dimensions:  1830 * 700 *  1575  

Upper cage :  610 * 610 * 700         

lower cage:   610 * 820 * 700

        

深度 700

六位犬笼L
Six grid dog cage

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYL-04
外形尺寸 : 1000 * 650 * 1765
     

product model:   SDSYL-04

overall dimensions:  1000 * 650 *  1765  

        

深度 650

两位豪华猫笼L
Two high end cat cages

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYL-05
外形尺寸 : 1220 * 700 * 1575
     

product model:   SDSYL-05

overall dimensions:  1220 * 700 *  1575  

        

深度 700

常规猫笼L
Regular cat cage

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYL-06
外形尺寸 : 1500 * 650 * 1765
     

product model:   SDSYL-06

overall dimensions:  1500 * 650 *  1765  

        

深度 650

四位豪华猫笼L
Four grid highend cat cage

Specification 



深度 700

红外保温氧舱笼L
Infrared insulated oxygen chamber cage

规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :  SDSYL-07 
外形尺寸 : 1220 * 700 * 1815  
上层笼 : 610 * 610 * 700            下层笼 : 610 * 820 * 700
接污盘 : 687 * 540 * 45               踏脚网片 : 687 * 545 * 10
上层笼门 : 470 * 480 * 8            下层门 : 530 * 690 * 8          

product model:   SDSYL-07 

overall dimensions:  1220 * 700 *1815 

Upper cage :  610  * 610  * 700         lower cage:   610  * 820  * 700

drip tray:   687  *  540  * 45                  footrest mesh:   687  * 545  *  10

upper cage door:   470  *  480 *  8       Lower cage door:   530  * 690  * 8          

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYL-08
外形尺寸 : 1220 * 700 * 1815
     

product model:   SDSYL-08

overall dimensions:  1220 * 700 *  1815  

        

深度 700

红外保温氧舱猫笼L
Infrared insulated oxygen cabin cat cage

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYL-09
外形尺寸 : 1500 * 700 * 1815
     

product model:   SDSYL-09

overall dimensions:  1500 * 700 *  1815  

        

深度 700

五位红外保温笼L
Regular dog cage

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYL-10
外形尺寸 :   小号     700 * 360 * 610
                     中号     970 * 420 * 800
                     大号     1200 * 460 * 890      

product model:   SDSYL-10

overall dimensions:  trumpet  700 * 360 * 610

                                 medium size  970 * 420 * 800

                                 large size   1200 * 460 * 890 

  

不锈钢压缩打针笼L
Stainless steel compression injection cage

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYL-11
外形尺寸 :   小号     940 * 600 * 810
                     中号     1090 * 750 * 930
                     大号     1290 * 750 * 990      

product model:   SDSYL-11

overall dimensions:  trumpet  940 * 6000 * 810

                                 medium size  1090 * 750 * 930

                                 large size   1290 * 750 * 990 

  

不锈钢方管笼L
Stainless steel square tube cage

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYS-01
外形尺寸 :  1400 * 670 * 450-1050
     

product model:   SDSYS-01

overall dimensions:  1400 * 670 *  450-1050  

        

宠物手术台 1S
Pet operating table

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYS-02
外形尺寸 :  1350 * 600 * 450-1050
     

product model:   SDSYS-02

overall dimensions:  1350 * 600 *  450-1050  

        

宠物手术台 2 S
Pet operating table

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYS-03
外形尺寸 :  1400 * 650 * 760-1060
     

product model:   SDSYS-03

overall dimensions:  1400 * 650 *  760-1060  

        

V 型手术台  S
V-shaped operating table

规格参数 (mm)

product model:   SDSYS-03

overall dimensions:  1400 * 650 *  760-1060  

        

V 型手术台  S
V-shaped operating table

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYS-04
外形尺寸 :  1500 * 600 * 760-1060
     

product model:   SDSYS-04

overall dimensions:  1500 * 600 *  760-1060  

        

恒温双向倾斜手术台  S
Thermostatic bidirectional tilting operating table

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYS-05
外形尺寸 :  1500 * 600 * 450-1050
     

product model:   SDSYS-05

overall dimensions:  1500 * 600 *  450-1050  

        

C 型臂手术台  S
C-arm operating table

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYS-06
外形尺寸 :  1400 * 670 * 510-900
     

product model:   SDSYS-06 

overall dimensions:  1400 * 670 *  510-900  

        

液压手术台 S
Hydraulic operating table

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYX-01
外形尺寸 : 常规款      1200 * 670 * 670-1355
                   大号          1300 * 740 * 670-1355
     

product model:   SDSYC-01

overall dimensions:  Regular version     1200 * 670 *  670-1355

                                large size              1300 * 740 *  670-1355

        

升降洗澡池  X
Elevated Bathing Pool

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYX-02
外形尺寸 :   1300 * 740 * 1300                   
     

product model:   SDSYC-02

overall dimensions:    1300 * 740 *  1300                                

        

移门洗澡池  X
Sliding Bathing Pool

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYX-04
外形尺寸 :   1300 * 740 * 1300                   
     

product model:   SDSYC-04

overall dimensions:    1300 * 740 *  1300                                

        

无门洗澡池  X
Doorless Bathing Pool

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYC-01
外形尺寸 :   常规款     1400 * 600 * 880 
                     大号         1200 * 600 * 880                   
     

product model:   SDSYC-01

overall dimensions:    Regular version    1400 * 600 *  880 

                                  large size             1200 * 600 *  880                               

        

多功能处置台  C
Multifunctional disposal desk

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYC-02
外形尺寸 :   常规款     1200 * 600 * 880 
                     大号         1400 * 600 * 880                   
     

product model:   SDSYC-02

overall dimensions:    Regular version    1200 * 600 *  880 

                                  large size             1400 * 600 *  880                               

        

木架处置台 C
Wooden frame disposal platform

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYX-03
外形尺寸 :   常规款   1200 * 600 * 180 
                     大号       1400 * 600 * 180           
     

product model:   SDSYC-03

overall dimensions:  Regular version    1200 * 600 *  180                                

                                large size        1200 * 600 *  180

        

处置台台面C
Disposal table top

Specification 



圆角宠物电动美容桌Z
Electric beauty table with rounded corners for pets

电动升降，高度任意调节，防滑桌面，干净不粘毛，龙门架固定，宠

物皆可使用

产品特性

规格参数 (mm)

Product Features

Specification parameters (mm)

Electric lifting, adjustable height, anti slip tabletop, clean and non sticky, fixed 

gantry frame, suitable for pets to use

型        号 :   SDSYZ-01
外形尺寸 :   1240 * 640 * 320-1000
颜         色：黑色、全黑 、粉色
     product model:   SDSYZ-01

overall dimensions:   1240 * 640 *  320-1000

Color:   Black、 All Black,、Pink                              

        



直角宠物电动美容桌Z
Right angle pet electric beauty table

电动升降，高度任意调节，防滑桌面，干净不粘毛，龙门架固定，宠

物皆可使用

产品特性

规格参数 (mm)

Product Features

Specification parameters (mm)

Electric lifting, adjustable height, anti slip tabletop, clean and non sticky, fixed 

gantry frame, suitable for pets to use

型        号 :   SDSYZ-02
外形尺寸 :  1280 * 640 * 320-1000
颜         色：黑色、全黑 、粉色
     product model:   SDSYZ-02

overall dimensions:   1280 * 640 *  320-1000

Color:   Black、 All Black,、Pink                              

        



不锈钢宠物电动美容桌Z
Stainless steel pet electric beauty table

电动升降，高度任意调节，不锈钢支架，防滑桌面，干净不粘毛，龙

门架固定，宠物皆可使用 

产品特性

规格参数 (mm)

Product Features

Specification parameters (mm)

Electric lifting, adjustable height, stainless steel bracket, anti slip tabletop, clean 

and non sticky, gantry fixed, suitable for pets to use

型        号 :   SDSYZ-03
外形尺寸 :   1240 * 640 * 340-970

     
product model:   SDSYZ-03

overall dimensions:   1240 * 640 *  340-970 

       



液压升降美容桌Z
Hydraulic lifting beauty table

液压升降，高度任意调节，防滑桌面，干净不粘毛，龙门架固定，宠

物皆可使用 

产品特性

规格参数 (mm)

Product Features

Specification parameters (mm)

Hydraulic lifting, adjustable height, anti slip tabletop, clean and non sticky, fixed 

gantry frame, suitable for pets to use

型        号 :   SDSYZ-04
外形尺寸 :   1290 * 640 * 500-920

     
product model:   SDSYZ-04

overall dimensions:   1290 * 640 *  500-920        



圆形气动美容桌Z
Circular pneumatic beauty table

丝滑升降，稳固不晃，防滑桌面干净不沾毛，专业美容师必备 

产品特性

规格参数 (mm)

Product Features

Specification parameters (mm)

Smooth lifting, stable without shaking, anti slip tabletop clean and free from dirt, 

essential for professional beauticians

型        号 :   SDSYZ-05
外形尺寸 :   桌面直径 600 高度 720-1150
颜         色：黑色、全黑 、粉色

     
product model:   SDSYZ-05

overall dimensions:   600 *  720-1150

Color:   Black、 All Black,、Pink             



方形气动美容桌Z
Square pneumatic beauty table

丝滑升降，稳固不晃，防滑桌面干净不沾毛，专业美容师必备 

产品特性

规格参数 (mm)

Product Features

Specification parameters (mm)

Smooth lifting, stable without shaking, anti slip tabletop clean and free from dirt, 

essential for professional beauticians

型        号 :   SDSYZ-06
外形尺寸 :   600 * 450 * 720-1150
颜         色：黑色、全黑 、粉色

     
product model:   SDSYZ-06

overall dimensions:   600 * 450* 720-1150

Color:   Black、 All Black,、Pink             



折叠式美容桌Z
Folding beauty table

不锈钢支架，橡胶桌面干净不沾毛，折叠后好收纳，省空间，

方便携带

产品特性

规格参数 (mm)

Product Features

Specification parameters (mm)

Stainless steel bracket, rubber tabletop clean and lint free, easy to fold for 

storage and space saving, convenient to carry

型        号 :   SDSYZ-07
外形尺寸 :   小号     810 * 520 * 720
                     中号     950 * 520 * 720
                     大号     1100 * 520 * 720 
product model:   SDSYZ-07

overall dimensions:   trumpet  810 * 520*720

                                 medium size  950 * 520*720

                                 large size   1100 * 520*720



LED 无影灯D
LED shadowless light

型号：SDSYD-LED 圆形 500
照度 ( 可调 )30,000-160,000Lux

灯泡数量 48 颗

灯泡类型 LED

灯泡平均寿命≥ 80，000h

色温 ( 可调 )3700K~5000K

显示指数 ( 可调 )95

聚焦深度 50-180cm

光斑直径 160-280mm( 可调 )

亮度调节 1%-100%
安装高度：2700-3000mm

技术参数
Technical Specifications

product model:  LED circular 500

Illuminance (adjustable) 30000-160000Lux

48 light bulbs in total

Light bulb type LED

The average lifespan of light bulbs is ≥ 80000 hours

Color temperature (adjustable) 3700K~5000K

Display index (adjustable) 95

Focus depth 50-180cm

Spot diameter 160-280mm (adjustable)

Brightness adjustment 1% -100%

Installation height: 2700-3000mm



LED 无影灯D
LED shadowless light

型号：SDSYD-LED 圆形 700
照度 ( 可调 )40,000-180,000Lux

灯泡数量 80 颗

灯泡类型 LED

灯泡平均寿命≥ 80，000h

色温 ( 可调 )3700K~5000K

显示指数 ( 可调 )95

聚焦深度 50-180cm

光斑直径 160-280mm

亮度调节 1%-100%
安装高度 :2700-3000mm

技术参数
Technical Specifications

product model:  LED circular 700

Illuminance (adjustable) 40000-180000Lux

Number of bulbs 80

Light bulb type LED

The average lifespan of light bulbs is ≥ 80000 hours

Color temperature (adjustable) 3700K~5000K

Display index (adjustable) 95

Focus depth 50-180cm

Spot diameter 160-280mm

Brightness adjustment 1% -100%

Installation height: 2700-3000mm



LED 无影灯D
LED shadowless light

型号：SDSYD-LED 圆形 700+500
照度 ( 可调 )40,000-180,000Lux   30,000-160,000Lux

灯泡数量 80 颗 / 48 颗

灯泡类型 LED LED

灯泡平均寿命 ≥ 80，000h ≥ 80，000h

色温 ( 可调 )3700K ～ 5000K  3700K ～ 5000K

显示指数 ( 可调 ) 95

聚焦深度 50-180cm  50-180cm 

光斑直径 160-280mm 160-280mm

亮度调节 1%-100% 1%-100%
安装高度：2700-3000mm

技术参数
Technical Specifications

product model:  SDSYD-LED Circular 700+500

Illuminance (adjustable) 40000-180000Lux  30000-160000Lux

Number of bulbs  80/48

Light bulb type LED/LED

The average lifespan of light bulbs is ≥ 80000h  ≥ 80000h

Color temperature (adjustable) 3700K~5000K  3700K~5000K

Display index (adjustable) 95

Focus depth  50-180cm  50-180cm

Spot diameter  160-280mm  160-280mm

Brightness adjustment 1% -100%   1% -100%

Installation height: 2700-3000mm



LED 无影灯D
LED shadowless light

型号：SDSYD-LED 花瓣 5
照度 ( 可调 ) 40,000-180,000Lux

灯泡数量 61 颗

灯泡类型 LED

灯泡平均寿命≥ 80，000h

色温 ( 可调 ) 3700K~5000K

显示指数 ( 可调 )95

聚焦深度 50-180cm

光斑直径 160-280mm

亮度调节 1%-100%
安装高度 :2700-3000mm

技术参数
Technical Specifications

product model:  SDSYD-LED Petals 5

Illuminance (adjustable) 40000-180000Lux

61 light bulbs in total

Light bulb type LED

The average lifespan of light bulbs is ≥ 80000 hours

Color temperature (adjustable) 3700K~5000K

Display index (adjustable) 95

Focus depth 50-180cm

Spot diameter 160-280mm

Brightness adjustment 1% -100%

Installation height: 2700-3000mm



LED 无影灯D
LED shadowless light

型号：SDSYD-LED 花瓣 5+3
照度 ( 可调 ) 40,000-180,000Lux    30,000-160,000Lux

灯泡数量 61 颗   39 颗

灯泡类型 LED  LED

灯泡平均寿命≥ 80，000h ≥ 80，000h

色温 ( 可调 ) 3700K~5000K  3700K~5000K

显示指数 ( 可调 )95

聚焦深度 50-180cm  50-180cm

光斑直径 160-280mm  160-280mm

亮度调节 1%-100%  1%-100%
安装高度 :2700-3000mm

技术参数
Technical Specifications

product model: SDSYD-LED petal 5+3

Illuminance (adjustable) 40000-180000Lux 30000-160000Lux

Number of bulbs  61/39

Light bulb type  LED   LED

The average lifespan of light bulbs is ≥ 80000h  ≥ 80000h

Color temperature (adjustable) 3700K~5000K  3700K~5000K

Display index (adjustable) 95

Focus depth  50-180cm  50-180cm

Spot diameter 160-280mm 160-280mm

Brightness adjustment  1% -100%   1% -100%

Installation height:  2700-3000mm



LED 无影灯D
LED shadowless light

型号：SDSYD-LED 花瓣 5+5
照度 ( 可调 ) 40,000-180,000Lux    40,000-180,000Lux

灯泡数量 61 颗   61 颗

灯泡类型 LED  LED

灯泡平均寿命≥ 80，000h ≥ 80，000h

色温 ( 可调 ) 3700K~5000K  3700K~5000K

显示指数 ( 可调 )85-98   85-98

聚焦深度 50-180cm  50-180cm

光斑直径 160-280mm  160-280mm

亮度调节 1%-100%  1%-100%
安装高度 :2700-3000mm

技术参数
Technical Specifications

product model: SDSYD-LED petal 5+5

Illuminance (adjustable) 40000-180000Lux  40000-180000Lux

Number of bulbs  61/61

Light bulb type  LED   LED

The average lifespan of light bulbs is ≥ 80000h  ≥ 80000h

Color temperature (adjustable) 3700K~5000K  3700K~5000K

Display index (adjustable) 95

Focus depth  50-180cm  50-180cm

Spot diameter 160-280mm 160-280mm

Brightness adjustment  1% -100%   1% -100%

Installation height:  2700-3000mm



检查灯D
check light

型号：SDSYD- 壁挂 300
照度 60000-80000LUX

灯泡数量 19 颗

灯泡类型 LED

灯泡平均寿命≥ 60000h

色温 4500±500K

显色指数≥ 90

照明深度≥ 1200mm

光斑直径 240mm

术者头部升温﹤ 1℃

电源电压 220V/50Hz

技术参数
Technical Specifications

product model: SDSYD Wall Mounted 300

Illuminance 60,000-80,000 LUX

Number of bulbs 19

Light bulb type LED

The average lifespan of the bulb is ≥ 60,000 hours

Color temperature 4500±500K

Color rendering index ≥ 90

Lighting depth ≥ 1200mm

Spot diameter 240mm

The temperature rise of the surgeon's head is less than ﹤ 1℃

Power supply voltage 220V/50Hz



检查灯D
check light

型号：SDSYD- LED 型  移动五孔
照度（可调）100000-180000Lux

灯泡数量 30 颗

灯泡类型 LED

灯泡平均寿命≥ 30000h

色温 4800±300K

显色指数≥ 90

光柱深度≥ 500mm

光斑直径 160-220mm

术者头部升温﹤ 1℃

电源电压 220V/50Hz

技术参数
Technical Specifications

Model: SDSYD-LED type mobile five hole

Illumination (adjustable) 100000-180000 Lux

Number of bulbs 30 

Light bulb type LED

The average lifespan of the bulb is ≥ 30,000 hours

Color temperature 4800±300K

Color rendering index ≥ 90

Light column depth ≥ 500mm

Spot diameter 160-220mm

The temperature rise of the surgeon's head is less than ﹤ 1℃

Power supply voltage 220V/50Hz



检查灯D
check light

型号：SDSYD- 卤素五孔
照度 60000-120000Lux

灯泡数量 5 颗

灯泡类型卤素灯泡

色温 4800±300K

显色指数≥ 90

光柱深度≥ 500mm

光斑直径 160-220mm

灯珠功率 24V25W

电源电压 220V/50Hz

技术参数
Technical Specifications

Model: SDSYD Halogen Five hole

Illuminance 60,000-120,000 Lux

Number of bulbs 5

Bulb type Halogen bulb

Color temperature 4800±300K

Color rendering index ≥ 90

Light column depth ≥ 500mm

Spot diameter 160-220mm

LED power 24V25W

Power supply voltage 220V/50Hz



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYZL-01
外形尺寸 :   常规款     900 * 600 * 800 
                     大号         1100 * 600 * 800                   
     

product model:   SDSYZL-01

overall dimensions:    Regular version    900 * 600 *  880 

                                  large size             1100 * 600 *  880                               

        

带抽屉诊疗台Z
Diagnosis and treatment table with drawers

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYZL-02
外形尺寸 :   1000 * 550 * 800 
                                  
     

product model:   SDSYZL-02

overall dimensions:   1000 * 550 *  800 

                                                              

        

称量诊疗台Z
Weighing and treatment table

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYZL-03
外形尺寸 :   1300 * 600 * 450-1000 
                                  
     

product model:   SDSYZL-03

overall dimensions:   1300 * 600 *  450-1000

                                                              

        

平面升降诊疗台Z
Flat lifting diagnosis and treatment table

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYZL-04
外形尺寸 :   1300 * 600 * 450-1000 
                                  
     

product model:   SDSYZL-04

overall dimensions:   1300 * 600 *  450-1000

                                                              

        

立柱诊疗台Z
Flat lifting diagnosis and treatment table

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYZL-05
外形尺寸 :  900 * 500 * 800                                  
     

product model:   SDSYZL-05

overall dimensions:   900 * 500 *  800

                                                              

        

立柱带称诊疗台Z
Column with scale diagnosis and treatment table

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYB-01
外形尺寸 :  1300 * 600 * 450-1000                                
     

product model:   SDSYB-01

overall dimensions:   1300 * 600 *  450-1000                                                              

        

升降 B 超台B
ElevatingB-ultrasoundplatform

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYB-02
外形尺寸 :  1300 * 600 * 450-1000                                
     

product model:   SDSYB-02

overall dimensions:   1300 * 600 *  450-1000                                                              

        

升降 B 超台B
ElevatingB-ultrasoundplatform

Specification 



规格参数 (mm)

型        号 :   SDSYB-02
外形尺寸 :  2400* 800 * 800                                
     

product model:   SDSYB-02

overall dimensions:   2400 * 800 *  800                                                              

        

解剖台J
 Dissection table

Specification 


